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DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION
VOCATIONAL &INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
H.P. SUNDERNAGAR, DISTT. MANDI,

No.STV(TE)H-G(1)22 -RTI/2009-Misc- <)o 62 Dated: 27 |o2{202Y

To
Sh. Rinku, S/o Late Sh. Nand Lal,
Village Syanh, Post Office Lohara,
Tehsil Dharmpur, Distt. Mandi HP, Pin-175025.

Sub: Regarding Information under RTI Act- 2005.
Sir,

Kindly refer to your application under RTI Act 2005
received in this office regarding the action taken w.r.t. letter No. 07-09 dated
24-01-2024. In this regard, it is intimated that information in the records
consisting 02 pages as received from the deemed PIO which stand duly
authenticated is enclosed herewith for your kind perusal please.

In case, if you are not satisfied with the information, you have
a right to prefer appeal before the First Appellate Authority (Additional
Director/Joint Director(Admin), Technical Education, Vocational and Industrial
Training, Sundernagar, (HP) within a pericd of 30 days.
Encls-:As above(02pages)

(Degppk Angra)
Deputy/ Director-cum-P1O
Technical Education,
Vocational & Industrial Training,
L__S\undemagar, Distt. Mandi, H.P.



DIRECTORATE OF T ECHNICAL EDUCATION
VOCATIONAL & INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
HIMACHAL PRADESH SUNDERNAGAR
No. STV(TEH :B(2)395/PF/Narender/WS1/- Mg Y Dated ©2 lOB‘mH
To

The Superintendent of Police
Mandi Distt Mandi, Himachal Pradesh

Subject:- Regarding ~complaint
sn.j Maclam

Please refer to the subject cited above. In this regard, it is
submitted that complaint dated 23/01/2024 has been filed by Sh. Rinku S/o
Sh. Nand La] Village, Saya P.O. Lohara Teh. Balh Distt. Mandj H.P. against

the basis of said complaint.

Your faith/ixl]y
—= T~ AR e
(Akshey Sood, HPAS)
< Director
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7 : DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

VOCATIONAL & INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
HIMACHAL PRADESH SUNDERNAGAR

No. STV(TE)H:B(2)395/PF/Narende/WSl- 23 2§  Dated 03 m,)uu,
To
The Principal \
Govt. Polytechnic , Sundernagar
Distt. Mandi H.P.
. Subject:- ~ Regarding —complaint
Sir,

Please find mclosgd herewith a copy of letters/complaints
" dated 24-01-2024 received from Sh. Rinku $/0 late Sh. Nand Lal Vill. Syanh
Post Office ,Lohara Tehsil Balh Distt Mandi on the subject cited above. In this

regard, you are directed to look into the matter and send your comments to this
office so that further action could be taken accordingly.

(Akshey [Sodd, HPAS)
Direc
Technical Education
Vocational & Industrial Training
Himachal Pra@h Sundernagar

[ True copy of the Docuimer Wecord
! supplied under RTi-/ G2t
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Y, NO-02534i¢ imachal Government Judicial Paper,

Letter no-10 Dated- 7-3- 0 Y

'To,
\/The Director, Director of Technical Education,
Vocational & Industrial Training ( HP).
Sunder Nagar Distt-Mandi HP

Subject :- Regarding information under right to information. Act-2005

Dear sir,

According to the above subject. My Lette No-07-09 dated-24/01/2024.
| sent your office a complaint letter through registered post. And | had also sent a

copy to the hon’ble Chief Minister Govt of HP Simla. And The Secretary ( Technical
Education ) govt. of HP. Simla.

So, | want to know. What action did you take on the above letter? Please let me
know about it..

Thanking you.

Your sincerely
el
Rinku s/o latésh Nand Lal Vill-syanh

Po-Lohara Tehsil-Balh Mandi HP.
4 no’s IPO ATTECHED-
1 61 F-650531AMOUNT Rs-10/- ONLY
2 61F-650532 AMOUNT Rs-10/-ONLY.
3 61 F-650533 AMOUNT Rs-10/- ONLY.

4 63 F-477895 AMOUNT Rs-10/-ONLY.
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